Blutspenden in 30926 Seelze bis zum 17.06.2025

Do
Mo
Do
Di

08.05.2025
15:30-19:30 Uhr

19.05.2025
16:00-19:30 Uhr

05.06.2025
15:30-19:30 Uhr

17.06.2025
16:00-19:30 Uhr

Seelze 30926 - Letter
Restaurant Hellas
Nico-Flatau-Platz 4

Seelze 30926 - Lohnde
Burgerhaus Lohnde
Theodor-Heuss-Str. 10A

Seelze 30926
Vereinsheim - TuS Seelze
KanalstralRe 6

Seelze 30926 - Harenberg
Mehrzweckhalle
Harenberger Meile 12



